Personal Data:
Name

Date of birth :
Marital Status:

Education:
1979-1985 :

Diplomatic Rank:

Work Experience:
1985-1990 :

1990-1992 :
1992-1994 :

1994-1999 :
1999-2001 :

2001-2002 :
2002-2003 :

2003-2004 :

7" Jan. 2004-
August 2006

Foreign Languages:

CURRICULUM VITAE
of
H.E. Mr. Askhat Orazbay

Askhat Orazbay
2" December 1960 ,Frunze city (Kyrgyz SSR)
Married (+ 2 daughters)

BSc. Tashkent State University, Uzbekistan

Ambassador

Editor of the State Committee for Television and Radio, Kyrgyz SSR.
Teacher of Persian language at the Kazakh State University, named after Al-Farabi.

Second, First Secretary of the Department of Middle East and Africa of the Ministry of
Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Kazakhstan.

First Secretary, Counselor of the Embassy of the Republic of Kazakhstan in Tehran, I.R.of
Iran.

Deputy Director of the Department of Bilateral Cooperation of MFA of the Republic of
Kazakhstan.

Political Affairs Officer of the UN Special mission for Afghanistan.

Director of the Department of Asia, Middle East and Africa of MFA of the Republic of
Kazakhstan.

Ambassador-at-Large, Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
Secretary General, Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)

Persian, English, Russian.



