#### CURRICULUM VITAE of H.E. Mr. Askhat Orazbay

# Personal Data:

Name :	Askhat Orazbay	
Date of birth :	2 <sup>nd</sup> December 1960	,Frunze city (Kyrgyz SSR)
Marital Status:	Married (+ 2 daughters)	

#### **Education:**

## **Diplomatic Rank:**

Ambassador

Work Experience:	
1985-1990 :	Editor of the State Committee for Television and Radio, Kyrgyz SSR.
1990-1992 :	Teacher of Persian language at the Kazakh State University, named after Al-Farabi.
1992-1994 :	Second, First Secretary of the Department of Middle East and Africa of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
1994-1999 :	First Secretary, Counselor of the Embassy of the Republic of Kazakhstan in Tehran, I.R.of Iran.
1999-2001:	Deputy Director of the Department of Bilateral Cooperation of MFA of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
2001-2002 :	Political Affairs Officer of the UN Special mission for Afghanistan.
2002-2003 :	Director of the Department of Asia, Middle East and Africa of MFA of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
2003-2004 :	Ambassador-at-Large, Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
7 <sup>th</sup> Jan. 2004- August 2006	Secretary General, Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)

### Foreign Languages:

Persian, English, Russian.